
—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 13,1978

Livestocfc market and
G & MLivestock

Market
Duncanville, Pa.

May 8,1978
Market higher than last

week’smarket
Dairy Cows: 650.00-950.00.
Steers: Good to choice

48.00-53.10; standardto good
45.0048.00.

Heifers: Good to choice
46.0048.60; standard 42.00-
46.00.

No. 24 slaughter steers
55.00-57.10, Good 52.0(W4.00,
Standard 46.60-50.35, few
Utility& Low Standard42.85-
49.23. Few Good slaughter
heifers Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows
40.0042.10, few 43.60, one at
45.00, Cutters 38.35-40.00, few
to 41.00, Canner & Low
Cutter 36.50-38.25, Few
Shells Down to 33.50. Good &

Choice slaughter bullocks
45.35-50.10, Standard 41.00-
44.50. Yield Grade #1
slaughter bulls 1130-1730 lbs.
43.1048.00.

Lancaster
Feeder Cattle

Lancaster, Pa.
Friday, May 5,1978

Feeder Cattle
1085Today

Last Friday 312
301

TREND: Feeder steers
2.00-3.00 higher although
trend not fully tested past
few weeks. Feeder heifers
fully steady. Supply included
646 in graded sale, sold in
lots of 10or more, balance of
supply sold mainly in lots of
three or less.

FEEDER STEERS; Part
load Choice and Prime 600
lb. 59.60, couple lots Choice
and Prime fleshy 670-735 lb.
55.50- one lot Choice
and Prime 1020 lb. 54.50;
Choice 615-600 lb. 53.50-58.00,
couple lots Choice 815-880 lb.
51.50- one lot mixed
Good and Choice 340 lb.
63.25. mixed Good and

Last Year

Feeder Steers: Good to
choice, 300 to 500 lbs. 54.00-
57.00; 500 to 700 lbs. 50.00-
52.00; standardto good45.00-
50.00.

CALVES 170. Vealers $4to
$6 higher. Few Prime
vealers 89.00-93.00, Choice
79.5088.50, Good 72.0080.00,
Standard & Good 110130 lbs.
69.5073.50, 90110 lbs. 65,00
68.50, 65-80 lbs. 65.5066.00,
few Utility 50110 lbs. 25.00
50.00. Farm calves, holstein
bulls 901250 lbs. 66.0072.00;
holstein heifers 85-130 lbs.
69.0091.50,

Bulls; 1090 to 1700 lbs.
48.00- 1000 to 1200 lbs.
42.00-

Cows: High choice to
prime 40.00-42.90; good38.00
40.00; cutters 36.0038.00;
canners downto 30.00.

Calves: High choice 88,00
90.00; good to choice 60.00
80.00; standardto good40.00
65.00; utility 25.00-40.00;
farm calves, bulls, 90 to 120
lbs. 68.00-78.00; farm calves,
heifers, 90 to 120 lbs. 70.00
87.00.

Hogs: 200 to 240 lbs. 49.00
49.85; 190 to 270 lbs. 46.00
48.00; lightweights, 120-160
lbs. 42.0047.00.

Feeder Pigs: 25 to 50 lbs.
23.50-57.00 per head.

Sows: 38.0042.00.
Boars: 25.00-35.00.

HOGS 354. Barrows & Gilts
steady to $.25 higher, spots
$1 higher. US No. 1-2 200240
lbs. barrows & gilts 49.00
49.60, lot50.10, No. 13195-260
lbs. 48.7549.35, few No. 2-3
190260 lbs, 48.0048.35, few
No. 24 260-380 lbs. 43.00
47.25, few No. 13140180 lbs.
43.0046.85. US No. 13 240510
lbs. sows 41.0043.00, one at
44.50, No. 23 350625 lbs.
40.0040.85, few downto 35.75.
Few Boars 34.7535.00.

FEEDER PIGS 34. Few
US No. 13 2535 lbs. feeder
pigs 35.0048.00 per head, No.
1-3 35-60 lbs. 56.0058.00 per
head.

SHEEP 16,Few Choice 40
75 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 68.00-91.00. Few
Slaughter ewes 22,5033.50.

MR. FEEDER PIG
BOYCE LIVESTOCK CO.
$O. CHARLESTON, OHIO

CALL COLLECT
FOR PRICE

Lebanon Valley
Auction

Fredericksburg, Pa.
May 9,1978

CATTLE 250. Compared
with last Tuesday’s market,
slaughter steersmostly $1 to
$2 higher. Slaughter cows
$.50 to $1.50 higher. Choice

808 TINDALL
513-462-8797

i BEEFALO HYBRID CATTLE
I BRED BEEFALO FOR SALE
I -Rapid gains on grass and roughage. A
| - 55-65 lb. Births -up to 1100 lb. yearling.
fi - Visitour farm and see our animals.
I In stock SEMEN *l2 an ampule II V 2 & 3/« Blood Bulls & Heifers -

;:

I BEEFALO NA J
| 4270 Quakerbridge Rd.g Princeton, NJ 08540 609-896-0336
I Member World Beefaio Association

N«m* l> Addrau

auction news
Choice 500-750 lb. 54:00-57.75,
couple lots thin 670-715 lb.
58.35-53.85, couple lots 780-
840 lb. 52.0052.50; Good 545-■
8351b. 49.35-51,75.

FEEDER HEIFERS: One
lot Choice and Prime 650 lb.
47.75; Choice 570600 lb.
45.25-47.10; Good and Choice
600700 lb. 43.0045.50; few
Good thin 330-480 lb. 49.00
49.85.

I “3 Strikes and You're Out!”

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland
Sales Stables'

Wednesday, May 10
Reported receipts of 124

cows, 117heifers, and4 bulls:
Market steady with last
week’s market.

Load of upstate, purebred

... Usually, but not with this flock
of DEKALB XL-Links!
Ifat, c*.

H...-JIUH JUL'f 'Tf HouM orPan No.

Your Local DEKALB "insurance agent":

EGC22003 CHICKS, INC.
BROWN & WHITE f

EGG LAYERS
i
n
'A

i
tr, a&n&m&a

Quakertown, PA 18951 (215) 536-3155

and grade, fresh 860-2050,
springers 700-1125; load of
Pa. fresh 650-880; load -of
N.Y. purebred and grade,
fresh 675-1050, springers 850-
1700; load of Pa. fresh 540-
800; local cows 525-920;
springing heifers 475-880;
open heifers 150-450; bulls
280-370; herd dispersal of 57
headrnall stages of lactation
400-1000.

McCOY CATTLE COMPANY
Profit-minded Livestock Feeders

Market With Mert McCoy.
Commission agents for fat cattle, feeder

cattle, market hogs and feeder pigs.
UNCASTER STOCKYARDS.

SPECIAL NOTICE
NEXT GRADEDFEEDER CATTLE SALE

MAY 19,1978at 6:00 P.M.
NEXT FEEDER PIC SALE

MAY 23,1978 at 1:00 P.M.
Feeder pig tags delivered to your farm on request.

For information call:
Main Office Hog Division Ed Prosser, Home ,

717-397-1411 717-291-8912 717-259-0988
• ' , f t\> ' \

Hatch Date fcA. 'J7 Pullata HouaM

HUBBARD
WHITE MT.
BROILERS

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales

1 mile North of Ephrata, PA

COV*s
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES

Regular consignments from Ray Kyper, Bob
Kennedy, Dale Brewer and Ed Stover plus local
consigners.

Lots of good Northern Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves
11:00A.M. - Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders

200 to 250 each week.
12:30 P.M. - Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M. - Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals cn the

farm or at our barn or other market information
call: Office 717-733-2444.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
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